DISTRICT COURT FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT PROBATE DIVISION

In Re:	Court File No. 10-PR-16-

Estate of Prince Rogers Nelson,

ORDER FOR PRO HAC VICE

Deceased.

THE COURT FINDS:

1. Motion for a	dmission of Pro	Hac Vice filed by: Jennifer S. Santini, Attorney
Attorney name Dear	na Besbekos-L	aPage
Address 600 H	Hart Road, Suite	e 115, Barrington, IL 60010
Telephone number _	(312) 322-42	00
E-mail address:	deanna@stol	tlaw.com
an attorney admitted	to practice in t	the trial courts of <u>Illinois</u> , but not admitted to the bar of this
court, who will be co	ounsel for an A	pplicant and legal heir of the Decedent named herein has
been filed.		
		IT IS ORDERED:
1. The Court	Grants	Denies the motion for Pro Hac Vice in the above entitled
matter.		
		BY THE COURT:
Dated:		Judge of District Court
Dated:		For the Court:
		Court Administrator

Note: The original of this order must be filed with the Court Administrator before you will receive notices generated in this action.